CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

CALLED TO ORDER:  9:00 AM
CONCLUDED: 3:00 PM

INMATE NAME

Camacho, Hector
Gates Cl

Johnson, Joshua
Gates Cl

Justiniano, Daniel
Gates Cl

Lowery, Anthony
Gates Cl

Morales, Sammy
Gates Cl

Palmer, Tyrone
Gates Cl

Rodriguez, William
Gates ClI

Shoulars, William
Gates Cl

Distribution Date:

November 12, 2009

INMATE NO.

322987

276235

182922

259074

276490

317981

297630

196062

Official Hearing Docket Minutes

GA- Norwich

GATES CI
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
November 10, 2009
TUESDAY
HEARING EXAMINER:
Ms. Karen Tomaszewski
HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION
Special Parole Revocation GA- Danielson FINDING
GA- Norwich
Supplemental Revocation GA- Bantam FINDING
Rescission JD- New Britain FINDING
GA- Hartford/New London
Special Parole Revocation ~ GA- New Haven FINDING
Revocation JD- Bridgeport FINDING
Revocation GA- Hartford FINDING
Revocation GA- Bridgeport WAIVED
Special Parole Revocation GA- New Haven FINDING

Hearings Division

Parole Manager John Defeo-Phone 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.

* All expedited decisions are pending admission of guilt and waiver of due process rights



